-18-
536 Series AutoSwitch GL
Materials
Priority Valve
Brass barstock
Line Regulator
Brass barstock
Diaphragms

(RS-232) interfaces
-19-
Ordering Information
Flow Performance Curves
Series
536
Outlet Pressure
2: 0-50 PSIG
3: 0-100 PSIG
Liquid Cylinders (Primary)
0: No Inlet Connection
1: One Cylinder*
2: Two Cylinders†
3: Three Cylinders†
4: Four Cylinders†
*Includes 36” flexible pigtail and
diaphragm valve
†Each manifold header includes 36”
flexible pigtail, manifold extensions
and mounting hardware
536- BA -CON
Pigtail
Please specify
inlet connec-
tion (if
applicable)
CGA
DIN 477
BS 341
and others
available
Related Options
Option Order No. Description
Slave Alarms
Telephone Dialer
Data Acquisition Package
529-5305
529-5306
Contact
CONCOA
Up to three additional alarms may be connected may be connected to a remote alarm
Alerts remote location of the need to change cylinders via telephone
Hardware and software available
High Pressure (Reserve)
0: No Inlet Connection
1: One Cylinder*
2: Two Cylinders†
3: Three Cylinders†
4: Four Cylinders†
5: Five Cylinders†
6: Six Cylinders†
*Includes 36” flexible pigtail and
diaphragm valve
†Each manifold header includes 24”
flexible pigtail, manifold extensions
and mounting hardware
Assembly
1: Without Pressure Switches*
2: With Remote Alarm (110 VAC)
3: With Remote Alarm (220 VAC)
4: Without Remote Alarm†
5: With Remote Alarm (110 VAC)
With Intrinsic Safety Barriers
6: With Remote Alarm (220 VAC)
and Intrinsic Safety Barriers
7: Without Remote Alarm
With Intrinsic Safety Barriers†
*Other assemblies include pressure
switches
†Requires system with remote alarm
C D